Code : BLI-221
Term End Examination, 2020
Time : 120 Minutes 	 Maximum marks : 70
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
1. All questions are compulsory. Each question carries 1 mark.
2. No cell phones, calculators, books, slide-rules, notebooks or written notes, etc. will be allowed
inside the examination hall.
3 	You should follow the instructions given by the Centre Superintendent and by the Invigilator

(3) Evaluating
(4) Deciding
56. 	Data collection, control, codification
and retrieval are activities of a
(1) Library
(2) Documentation Centre
(3) Data Integration Centre
(4) Data Centre
57. ICT has made possible the ---- of
information
(1) Deinstitutionalization
(2) Institutionalisation
(3) Organisation
(4) All of the above
58. Information broking rests on the axial
principal
(1) Information for payment
(2) Information for free
(3) Information for all
(4) None of the above
54. f*ri   sim TOT Ti-mi9 9et ?
(1) ftRi
(2) tzT 74 MTR:1 ITT
(3) t-cicbicii
(4) GlIAlt
55. 	TTr   ilsblur 74 ...
	itt "VT f4Qtlui 	 Ti 11J
ti
(1) wls
(2) ERT4
(3) TIFIt- 9'
(4) futzt
56. sidi 	 WWI; leWt711 74 gff: Affki
it#1.     ti
(1) t.cl.biclq
(2) 7"- '(3rff 4rA
(3) sidi T147
(4) sidi 4rA
57. kFil tir4R 1is11Rc61 4 	r t
kiliq 6111411 t1
(1) -#mr4m-Tor
(2) tittii cbtui
(3) tiidi
(4) 714-4ff Tr*
58.T liarPrdi ftTr 3-Taitti f#-&M.  117.
?
(1) Trffri 	fq
(2) r4:Rspr-t) TAT
(3) Tit t
(4) 714-qt 4 '4. 	9-et
-16-
	 BLI-221 / 8020
59. 	are mediators between
information sources and information
users.
(1) Information Holders
(2) Artists
(3) Information filters
(4) Information Pushers
60. ICOLC stands for------
(1) Indian Cooperation of Library
Consortia
(2) Indian Coalition of Library
Consortia
(3) Intenational Cooperation of
Library Consortia
(4) International Coalition of Library
Consortia
59  	t
tr.1vii ■SLIti)gruall 	1794 Ruff4 ti
60. 31Fitakrfft Ti It W:f 	?
(1) 'f?1("Zzrff 	31'ttftV19" 3ittF WrOft
ctr-ti 	qi